L23000171069

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Čit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	¥)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Enlity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filir	ng Officer:	
	Office Use Ont	



S. CHATHAM JUL 14 2023







CT CORP (850)656-4724 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

Date:

07/13/2023

wil DU

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	NWL 2016 REIT Manager LLC	 -
Document #:		 ·
Order #:	15034412	

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:		
Plain Copy:		
Certificate of Good Standing:		
Certified Copy of		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:
		Number of Certs:

Filing:	Certified: 🖌	Email Address for Annual Report Notificatio
	Plain:	
	COGS:	

Availability	
Document	Amount: \$ 55.00
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	((Thank you!))



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF NWL 2016 REIT MANAGER LLC a Florida limited liability company

Document Number: 1.23000171069

FIRST: The Articles of Organization for NWL 2016 REIT Manager LLC (the "Company") were filed on April 6, 2023 and assigned Florida document number L23000171069.

SECOND: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization of the Company was adopted by the Company:

1. Article I is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"ARTICLE 1 – The name of the limited liability company is: NWL REIT ONE Manager LLC."

THIRD: Except as hereby amended, the Articles of Organization of the Company shall remain the same.

Dated: June 30, 2023

Joel Eidelstein Authorized Representative

